SIZES

XS
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XL
XXL
XXXL
4XL

CHEST
(IN INCHES)

36
37-38
39-40
41-42
43-44
45-46

48
50-51

WAIST
(IN INCHES)

36
37-38
39-40
41-42
43-44
45-46

48
50-51

SHOULDER WIDTH
(IN INCHES)

14.5
15.5
16
17
18
18.5
19
19.5

LENGHT
(IN INCHES)

24
26.5
27
275
29
30
31
315



