SIZES	CHEST (IN INCHES)	WAIST (IN INCHES)	SHOULDER WIDTH (IN INCHES)	LENGHT (IN INCHES)
XS	36	36	14.5	24
S	37-38	37-38	15.5	26.5
M	39-40	39-40	16	27
L	41-42	41-42	17	27.5
XL	43-44	43-44	18	29
XXL	45-46	45-46	18.5	30
XXXL	48	48	19	31
4XL	50-51	50-51	19.5	31.5